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         Subject to contact and contract denied. All figures exclude VAT. All intending tenants are specifically advised to undertake their own due diligence in respect of floor areas and all information provided. 

Brewhouse, Kilkenny City 

Status 
Estimated completion Q4 2018. 
 
Building Information 
The Brewhouse building is part of the original Smithwicks brewery site that 
is being redeveloped into a modern Grade A office block. It will retain the 
important Bauhaus architectural features of the original structure. 

Lease Terms 
New 10-20 year lease from landlord with break option negotiable.   
 
Car Parking:   
TBC. 
 
Quoting Rent: Terms on application 
Rates: Estimate: €4 psf. 
Service Charge: Estimate: €4 psf. 

Public Transport 
16 minutes walk to Kilkenny Train Station 
8 minutes drive to N77 
12 minutes drive to M9 
 
Aoife O’ Neill    Paul Hipwell 
Lisney     Lisney 
01-6382700    01-6382700 
aoneill@lisney.com   phipwell@lisney.com 
  

Description Unit Sqm Sqft 

Ground 1 465 5005 

2 338 3638 

3 352 3788 

4 302 3250 

First 5 480 5166 

6 323 3476 

7 376 4047 

8 370 3982 

Second 9 335 3605 

10 308 3315 

11 411 4423 

12 383 4122 

Total 4,443 47,824 

    Specification 
• Raised access floors 
• Suspended ceilings and light 

fittings 
• Generous office floor to ceiling  

height 
• BER rating: TBC 
 
 
 
 



lisney.com

St. Stephen’s Green House,  
Earlsfort Terrace, Dublin 2
T:	 +353 1 638 2700
E:	 dublin@lisney.com

1st Floor, Montgomery House,  
29-33 Montgomery Street,  
Belfast BT1 4NX
T:	 +44 2890 501 501
E:	 property@lisney-belfast.com

1 South Mall,  
Cork
T:	 +353 21 427 5079
E:	 cork@lisney.com 

103 Upper Leeson Street,  
Dublin 4
T:	 +353 1 662 4511
E:	 dublin@lisney.com

11 Main Street, Dundrum,  
Dublin 14, D14 Y2N6
T:	 +353 1 296 3662
E:	 dundrum@lisney.com 

106 Lower George’s Street,  
Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin
T:	 +353 1 280 6820
E:	 dl@lisney.com 

171 Howth Road,  
Dublin 3, D03 EF66
T:	 +353 1 853 6016
E: 	howthroad@lisney.com 

Terenure Cross,  
Dublin 6W
T:	 +353 1 492 4670
E: 	terenure@lisney.com

Associate Offices
Conway Auctioneers, Kildare
FitzGerald Auctioneers, Kilkenny
Smith Harrington, Navan




